I *(F: DHRF K, BEEUSMHHE)

TX60EW-M
@ Installation of VTX antenna

EfeXR&R=

KL E
XT60/SMA Antenna Mount

@ Arm structure installation
NBERRE

M43 Screw

iR

Middle Plate D5/ M3°23

Aluminum Column O3KLRERE

M36 Screw 03 Antenna Mount

Bt Spezdy /\
Back Arm A o s \\

! SMA/U.FL
=4 [=3 J
S (i BEBEFERRNERER. ) .
Supporting Board
BRIRIPES
Receiver Protective Cover M2'7 Screw
GPS/SMA*2 XT60/SMA*2 XT60/SMA

BIHLES
Front Arm

M3*16 Screw

-\%

‘

JERHR GoprolEE
Bottom Plate TPU GoPro Mount \ ’
- \\\
D46/ M3°22 ‘
Aluminum Column ‘ g
' KL EE
XT60/SMA Antenna Mount

E HkCNC R

Combined with completed parts 1-3
53l -35oAE

M5°22 Screw

CNC head installation Head R CNC i#ts
CNCHILZ% T Wil

SFSLEERR

Camera Silicone Mount M3'12

D46/ M3°22

Aluminum Column

CNCHLLIRIP ._/

* (R WEREERELE X519, 20mmAERAE. ) Head EDF

M3*12 Screw M3°25 Screw

smm | == o
mm 2mm

M36 Screw
M3'6 Screw ‘

HLCNC L M312 Screw

Head L



DJI O3 Air Unit
A BRI SHRE BBER

Keep capacitor pins spaced from the board.

R REpATuR L

@ Precautions for installing capacitors $ - Remove the bottom 4 screws

ZIRBRTEEN
@ DJI O3 Air Unit Installation Method
DJI O3 Air Unit %151,

O3 IR
DJI 03 CNC heat dissipation

M1.6'8 Screw

REEBRYT:
Capacitor installation size:
(®10mm*20mm)

M36 Screw

e EBithp B iR
o Battery Anti-Slip Pad

Install the top plate
ﬁ%]ﬁ*ﬁ M3'6 Screw

TR
Top Plate

A

S RINERGEE
Extra-thick heat shrink tubing required.

BKNXZE .
TBS antenna

M2°7 Screw
TER CERIRE R S 1ER
EIEETSpeedyBee App FHHIAKENE IFR) L 4EIER

(i R REBEISKERAE, BRPERBLEMNK2mm)
BHIRIFS
Receiver Protective Cover

Scan the QR code to get the installation guide.
We recommend you scan it through the SpeedyBee App for detailed instructions.

o EWHE
.i// Receiver compartment
- ' *

RUIR L

RESET '——- TBS antenna
2.4G Antenna duct hole b N
ELRS antenna

Installing receiver antenna

RRIFWIHN K

SpeedyBee APP Installation guide Facebook QR Code



